## P028960/233

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: A Party ta	NOV SU	Vices Co	orporation
	MOST MEET	SDE SCHILL)	·
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM: LISA Long	Printed or typed)	10000546 -05/06/02- ******78.7	26441 -01071017 5 *****78,75
A. 931 AIA	noeth ddress		
- Poste VEDR - 904 - 273-	nate & Lip	2082	OZ MAY -6
	lephone number	······································	ORPORATIONS ORPORATIONS
DATE 6-4-02 NOTE: Please provide the original poor Exam 100	ginal and one copy of	the articles.	08

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:
A PARTY FAVOR Services Corporation
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:
921 AIA NIVETA
Ponte Vedra, Flurion 32082
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:
PARTY PLANNING
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  PARTY PLANNING  ARTICLE IV SHARES  The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)
The number of shares of stock is:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s):
Lisa Long Persident
PRESIDENT 931 ATA WORTH
Porte Viora, FLORIDA 32082
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:
LISA LONG
931 AIA North
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:
1154 Long 931 AIA NORTH
PONTE UEDRA FLORIDA 32082
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I amfigmiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
5/21/02
Signature/Registered Agent Date
Jusa Ing 4/18/02
Signature/Incorporator Date

1.8